—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= o L o N oA WD =2 o LV e NV WD = O

Position

Director

Director

Assistant Director
Program Officer llI
Program Officer llI
Program Officer llI
Program Officer lll
Program Officer Il
Program Officer Il
Program Officer Il
Program Officer Il
Program Officer Il
Program Officer Il
Program Officer Il
Program Officer Il
Program Officer Il
Program Officer Il
Program Officer Il
Program Officer Il
Program Officer Il
Program Officer Il
Program Support Staff
Administrative Assistant
Administrative Assistant
Program Support Staff
Program Support Staff
Program Support Staff
Program Support Staff

Program Resources Manager

Program Officer lll
Program Support Staff

Other Positions Held First 5

Los Angeles County First 5
Los Angeles County First 5
Los Angeles County First 5
Los Angeles County First 5
Los Angeles County First 5
Los Angeles County First 5
Los Angeles County First 5
Los Angeles County First 5
Los Angeles County First 5
Los Angeles County First 5
Los Angeles County First 5
Los Angeles County First 5
Los Angeles County First 5
Los Angeles County First 5
Los Angeles County First 5
Los Angeles County First 5
Los Angeles County First 5
Los Angeles County First 5
Los Angeles County First 5
Los Angeles County First 5
Los Angeles County First 5
Los Angeles County First 5
Los Angeles County First 5
Los Angeles County First 5
Los Angeles County First 5
Los Angeles County First 5
Los Angeles County First 5
Los Angeles County First 5
Los Angeles County First 5
Los Angeles County First 5
Los Angeles County First 5

Department

Best Start Communities
Best Start Communities
Best Start Communities
Best Start Communities
Best Start Communities
Best Start Communities
Best Start Communities
Best Start Communities
Best Start Communities
Best Start Communities
Best Start Communities
Best Start Communities
Best Start Communities
Best Start Communities
Best Start Communities
Best Start Communities
Best Start Communities
Best Start Communities
Best Start Communities
Best Start Communities
Best Start Communities
Best Start Communities
Best Start Communities
Best Start Communities
Best Start Communities
Best Start Communities
Best Start Communities
Best Start Communities
Best Start Communities
Best Start Communities

Best Start Communities

Total Wages

$173,128
$139,991
$120,071
$106,254
$106,027
$104,316
$93,135
$89,783
$85,858
$85,060
$84,922
$84,472
$83,692
$81,756
$80,096
$78,730
$78,218
$77,562
$76,674
$76,468
$70,908
$46,989
$45,854
$45,138
$44,971
$39,628
$39,440
$34,989
$16,532
$10,662
$5,960



32. Program Support Staff Los Angeles County First 5 Best Start Communities $4,750
33. Program Support Staff Los Angeles County First 5 Best Start Communities $4,343
34. Program Support Staff Los Angeles County First 5 Best Start Communities $1,594



