	Position	Other Positions Held	First 5	Department	Total Wages
1.	Director		Los Angeles County First 5	Best Start Communities	\$173,128
2.	Director		Los Angeles County First 5	Best Start Communities	\$139,991
3.	Assistant Director		Los Angeles County First 5	Best Start Communities	\$120,071
4.	Program Officer III		Los Angeles County First 5	Best Start Communities	\$106,254
5.	Program Officer III		Los Angeles County First 5	Best Start Communities	\$106,027
6.	Program Officer III		Los Angeles County First 5	Best Start Communities	\$104,316
7.	Program Officer III		Los Angeles County First 5	Best Start Communities	\$93,135
8.	Program Officer II		Los Angeles County First 5	Best Start Communities	\$89,783
9.	Program Officer II		Los Angeles County First 5	Best Start Communities	\$85,858
10.	Program Officer II		Los Angeles County First 5	Best Start Communities	\$85,060
11.	Program Officer II		Los Angeles County First 5	Best Start Communities	\$84,922
12.	Program Officer II		Los Angeles County First 5	Best Start Communities	\$84,472
13.	Program Officer II		Los Angeles County First 5	Best Start Communities	\$83,692
14.	Program Officer II		Los Angeles County First 5	Best Start Communities	\$81,756
15.	Program Officer II		Los Angeles County First 5	Best Start Communities	\$80,096
16.	Program Officer II		Los Angeles County First 5	Best Start Communities	\$78,730
17.	Program Officer II		Los Angeles County First 5	Best Start Communities	\$78,218
18.	Program Officer II		Los Angeles County First 5	Best Start Communities	\$77,562
19.	Program Officer II		Los Angeles County First 5	Best Start Communities	\$76,674
20.	Program Officer II		Los Angeles County First 5	Best Start Communities	\$76,468
21.	Program Officer II		Los Angeles County First 5	Best Start Communities	\$70,908
22.	Program Support Staff		Los Angeles County First 5	Best Start Communities	\$46,989
23.	Administrative Assistant		Los Angeles County First 5	Best Start Communities	\$45,854
24.	Administrative Assistant		Los Angeles County First 5	Best Start Communities	\$45,138
25.	Program Support Staff		Los Angeles County First 5	Best Start Communities	\$44,971
26.	Program Support Staff		Los Angeles County First 5	Best Start Communities	\$39,628
27.	Program Support Staff		Los Angeles County First 5	Best Start Communities	\$39,440
28.	Program Support Staff		Los Angeles County First 5	Best Start Communities	\$34,989
29.	Program Resources Manager		Los Angeles County First 5	Best Start Communities	\$16,532
30.	Program Officer III		Los Angeles County First 5	Best Start Communities	\$10,662
31.	Program Support Staff		Los Angeles County First 5	Best Start Communities	\$5,960

32.	Program Support Staff	Los	Angeles County First 5	Best Start Communities	\$4,750
33.	Program Support Staff	Los	Angeles County First 5	Best Start Communities	\$4,343
34.	Program Support Staff	Los	Angeles County First 5	Best Start Communities	\$1,594